



ASM Automotive Services Pte Ltd

No 13, Pioneer Sector 1, Singapore 628424
 Main Line: 6265 0980 Fax: 6265 6068
 Email: enquiry@asmauto.com.sg
 Co. / GST Reg. No.: 201203813C

bizSAFE₃

FROM : Jaclyn Lai
 TEL. NO. : 6265-0026 / 9236-8218
 EMAIL : jaclynlai@asmauto.com.sg

 TO : Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
 ATTN : Motor Claim Department
 TEL. NO. : 6714 3369
 EMAIL : claims@allianz.com.sg

 CC : UBTS PTE LTD

DATE : 21.02.2023

 VEHICLE NO. : XE 3860 D
 MODEL NO. : SCANIA P440LA4X2HSZ
 CHASSIS NO. : YS2P4X20005480009
 ENGINE NO. : DC13112L017033663
 LTA REG DATE : 22.12.2017 - 21.12.2027

 CLAIM TYPE : Own Damaged
 D.O.A : 11.01.2023
 CLAIM REF NO. : asm/AC23006/JL

QUOTATION FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR - SUPPLEMENTARY

S/N	SPARE PARTS	QTY	UOM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Sun visor, bottom	1	pc	\$ 540.15	\$ de 540.15
2	Recirculation shield, front upper panel	1	pc	\$ 143.91	\$ bt 143.91
3	Cabin lock bracket, LH & RH	2	pcs	\$ 105.17	\$ bt 210.34
4	Contact housing outer casing	1	pc	\$ 105.00	\$ dis 105.00
5	Front cabin stopper (missing)	2	pcs	\$ 18.00	\$ mis 36.00
6	Cab tilt stop	1	pc	\$ 982.28	\$ bt 982.28
7	Bleed pipe	1	pc	\$ 212.00	\$ cut 212.00
8	Water hose assy	1	set	\$ 225.00	\$ cut 225.00
9	Water hose	1	pc	\$ 30.00	\$ cut 30.00
10	Charge air cooler hose	2	pcs	\$ 135.00	\$ dis 270.00
11	Hose clamp	4	pcs	\$ 45.00	\$ bt 180.00
12	Radiator side link, LH & RH	2	pcs	\$ 238.16	\$ bt 476.32
13	Radiator side bracket, RH	1	pc	\$ 53.30	\$ bt 53.30
14	Recirculation shield, radiator	1	pc	\$ 573.95	\$ cra 573.95
15	Radiator fan cover	1	pc	\$ 708.24	\$ cra 708.24
16	Fan ring	1	pc	\$ 929.37	\$ dis 929.37
17	Fan ring rubber	1	pc	\$ 360.62	\$ cut 360.62
18	Fan c/w fan clutch	1	set	\$ 1,660.00	\$ cra 1,660.00
19	Front lower panel, LH	1	pc	\$ 179.27	\$ bt 179.27
20	Headlamp protection mesh bracket (inner), LH	1	pc	\$ 139.88	\$ bt 139.88
21	Power steering shaft	1	pc	\$ 870.00	\$ bt 870.00

SUB-TOTAL : \$ 8,885.63
 COST PLUS 10% : \$ 888.56
 TOTAL PARTS : \$ 9,774.19

S/N	LABOUR CHARGES	AMOUNT
1	To remove and replace water bleed pipe (on top of engine), fan ring & rubber, fan assy.	\$ 350.00
TOTAL LABOUR :		\$ 350.00
GRAND TOTAL :		\$ 10,124.19